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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 13:59 witton rose 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 128.15
sunderland
Single 28th 13:44 greyhound 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 133.15
sunderland witton
elguerou;j
Single 28th 13:28 greyhound 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 138.15
sunderland college desire
Single 28th 12:13 greyhound 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 123.15
sunderland roses eile
Single 28th 12:58 greyhound 2.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 113.15
sunderland fairholme sky
Single 28th 12:43 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 118.15
sunderland solway
moonlight
Single 28th 12:28 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 123.15
sunderland knock knock
Single 28th 12:13 greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 128.15
sunderland gymstar
minstrel
Single 28th 11:58 greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 133.15
sunderland coaltown lilly
Single 28th 11:43 greyhound 2.88 5.00 Win 9.40 138.15
sunderland newinn billy
Single 28th 11:28 witton magic 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 128.75
sunderland
Single 27th 21:28 hove greyhound love 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 133.75
can happen
Single 27th 21:12 hove greyhound final 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 122.5
ella
Single 27th 20:54 hove greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 127.5
sanctury deal
Single 27th 20:38 hove greyhound 2.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 132.5
kereight lady
Single 27th 20:17 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 137.5
karlow vic
Single 27th 19:56 hove greyhound get 2.88 5.00 Win 13.75 142.5
on clare
Single 27th 19:18 hove greyhound 2.75 5.00 Win 8.75 128.75
pocket lola
Single 27th 18:58 hove greyhound 2.63 5.00 Win 8.15 120
walk on dave
Single 27th 18:43 hove greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 111.85
dysert molly
Single 27th 18:28 hove greyhound so 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 116.85
delighted
Single 27th 18:09 hove greyhound 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 121.85
shady man
Single 27th 17:54 greyhound 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 106.85
doncaster ballymac
odessa
Single 27th 17:37 greyhound 2.50 5.00 Win 12.50 111.85
doncaster ballymac darryl
Single 27th 17:18 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 16.65 99.35
doncaster pookies
chicago
Single 27th 16:58 greyhound 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 82.7
doncaster bellagic boss
Single 27th 16:38 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 72.7
doncaster lisduff ella
[
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 16:18 greyhound 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 7.7
doncaster wanted stacey
Single 27th 15:58 greyhound 2.75 5.00 Win 10.00 82.7
doncaster burnfoot blakey
Single 27th 15:38 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 72.7
doncaster wakiki limit
Single 27th 15:18 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 61.45
doncaster esay catch
Single 27th 15:02 greyhound 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 66.45
doncaster ballymac lydia
Single 27th 14:42 greyhound 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 71.45
doncaster droopys secret
Single 27th 14:23 greyhound 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 76.45
doncaster paradise
mcilroy
Single 27th 14:07 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 81.45
doncaster springwell fixer
Single 27th 13:49 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 86.45
doncaster adraville jet
Single 27th 12:31 romford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 91.45
ashford lucy
Single 27th 12:16 romford |greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 96.45
keefill john
Single 27th 12:01 romford |greyhound itsur 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 101.45
buddy
Single 27th 11:46 romford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 106.45
sunshine bray
Single 27th 11:51 perry greyhound 3.75 5.00 Win 20.00 111.45
barr fairtrend
Single 27th 11:36 perry greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 91.45
barr newinn banger
Single 27th 11:39 crayford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 96.45
riverdale uisce
Single 27th 11:24 crayford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 101.45
DEANRIDGE
BANGER
Single 26th 12:43 greyhound jet 3.25 5.00 Win 13.75 106.45
SWINDON set eva
Single 26th 12:28 greyhound 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 92.7
SWINDON listen jack
Single 26th 12:13 greyhound 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 97.7
SWINDON superior boss
Single 26th 13:51 kinsley |greyhound 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 102.7
olympic boy
Single 26th 13:36 kinsley |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 107.7
esay ella
Single 26th 13:21 kinsley |greyhound star 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 112.7
bawn
Single 26th 12:21 kinsley |greyhound blue 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 117.7
mary ann
Single 26th 11:51 kinsley |greyhound 3.25 5.00 Win 13.75 122.7
minnies lucia
Single 26th 11:36 kinsley |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 108.95
bags of room
Single 26th 11:21 kinsley |greyhound blue 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 113.95
delta
Single 26th 10:31 harlow [greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 118.95
salems legend
Single 26th 11:06 kinsley |greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 123.95
easy sinner
Single 25th 20:12 greyhound 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 128.95
newcastle peaky boy
Single 25th 19:58 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 133.95
newcastle gueensland pat
Single 25th 19:41 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 121.45
newcastle jaydens
Single 25th 19:09 greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 126.45
newcastle aislings dancer
Single 25th 18:51 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 131.45




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
newcastle black long bow
Single 25th 18:36 greyhound a bit 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 136.45
newcastle of meyhem
Single 25th 17:22 sheffield |greyhound BB 3.25 5.00 Win 17.50 141.45
ROOMWELL
SANDIEE
Single 25th 17:03 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 10.00 123.95
PEGS ROCK
Single 25th 16:43 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 113.95
MISS DEE
Single 25th 16:23 sheffield |greyhound 3.00 5.00 Win 15.00 118.95
JAXLEG PAT
Single 25th 15:09 sheffield |greyhound 3.00 5.00 Win 16.65 103.95
unknown flash
Single 25th 14:54 sheffield |greyhound 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 87.3
mark the ref
Single 25th 14:36 sheffield [greyhound 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 92.3
joella honey
Single 25th 14:19 sheffield |greyhound 2.75 5.00 Win 8.75 97.3
coney culiacan
Single 25th 14:04 sheffield [greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 88.55
slaneyside
xpres
Single 25th 13:51 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 93.55
sunderland vincys jaxxon
Single 25th 13:36 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 81.05
sunderland wayward
elegence
Single 25th 13:21 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 68.55
sunderland civils tricia
Single 25th 13:06 greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 73.55
sunderland hazelhill johno
Single 25th 12:51 greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 78.55
sunderland abigails wagon
Single 25th 12:36 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 83.55
sunderland autumn epona
Single 25th 12:21 greyhound 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 88.55
sunderland glasheen rose
Single 25th 12:06 greyhound 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 93.55
sunderland urney translink
Single 25th 11:51 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 16.65 98.55
sunderland tycoon claire
Single 25th 11:36 greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 81.9
sunderland early report
Single 25th 11:21 greyhound 2.38 5.00 Loss -5.00 86.9
sunderland north or south
Single 25th 11:06 greyhound 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 91.9
sunderland market lane
Single 24th 21:01 greyhound low 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 96.9
newcastle tide
Single 24th 20:46 greyhound 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 101.9
newcastle blakes swan
Single 24th 20:27 greyhound 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 106.9
newcastle laughil toby
Single 24th 20:13 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 111.9
newcastle ballymac lusion
Lay 24th 19:58 greyhound 3.00 5.00 Win 4,75 116.9
newcastle mayfield orea
Single 24th 19:41 greyhound 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 112.15
newcastle freedom
whiskey
Single 24th 18:19 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 117.15
newcastle droopys
trapper
Single 24th 13:06 greyhound be 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 122.15
SWINDON brave
Single 24th 12:51 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 127.15
SWINDON geeloriri
Single 24th 12:36 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 132.15




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
SWINDON riverdale astio
Single 24th 12:21 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 137.15
SWINDON ballymac
seamie
Single 24th 12:06 greyhound 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 142.15
SWINDON romantic tori
Single 24th 11:51 greyhound 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 147.15
SWINDON kingsmill fly
Lay 24th 11:21 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 152.15
SWINDON ballyoak
freddie
Single 24th 11:21 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 147.4
SWINDON ballyoak
freddie
Single 23rd 13:59 kinsley |greyhound 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 152.4
millbank nelson
Single 23rd 13:44 kinsley |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 157.4
maxlite express
Single 23rd 13:28 kinsley |greyhound go 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 162.4
happy go
Single 23rd 13:13 kinsley |greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 167.4
tullymurry reel
Single 23rd 12:58 kinsley |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 172.4
olympic boy
Single 23rd 12:43 kinsley |greyhound 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 177.4
millon news
Single 23rd 12:28 kinsley |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 182.4
ballymac
grainne
Single 23rd 11:43 kinsley |greyhound 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 169.9
dundrum story
Single 23rd 11:28 kinsley |greyhound aunt 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 174.9
audie
Single 23rd 12:06 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 179.9
nottingham plaza beauty
Single 23rd 11:51 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 168.65
nottingham salacres event
Lay 23rd 11:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 173.65
nottingham salacres
greegsy
Single 23rd 11:21 greyhound nidd 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 168.9
nottingham erdalegrouse
Single 23rd 11:06 greyhound 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 151.4
nottingham boynepark fran
Single 22nd 21:12 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 141.4
doncaster jetset holly
Single 22nd 20:38 greyhound 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 128.9
doncaster luttons tracey
Single 22nd 20:38 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 133.9
doncaster luttons tracey
Single 22nd 20:17 greyhound 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 138.9
doncaster hillend hulk
Single 22nd 19:56 greyhound 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 143.9
doncaster gneeves mags
Single 22nd 18:28 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 148.9
doncaster night time
champ
Single 22nd 18:09 greyhound 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 153.9
doncaster sparta coco
Single 22nd 18:02 romford |greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 143.9
kingsmill ice
Single 22nd 17:44 romford |greyhound 2.63 5.00 Win 8.15 148.9
bonville lipsy
Single 22nd 17:28 romford |greyhound 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 140.75
glass house
Single 22nd 17:08 romford |greyhound 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 145.75
mayses
marader
Single 22nd 17:22 sheffield |greyhound red 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 150.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
dicksmedaddy
Single 22nd 17:03 sheffield |greyhound one 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 155.75
for the road
Single 22nd 15:44 sheffield |greyhound 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 160.75
harton boris
Single 22nd 15:26 sheffield |greyhound 2.38 5.00 Win 11.25 150.75
easy odin
Single 22nd 14:54 sheffield |greyhound rod 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 139.5
encopenhagen
Single 22nd 14:36 sheffield |greyhound 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 144.5
kilara music
Single 22nd 14:19 sheffield |greyhound 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 149.5
mickyboyz
united
Single 22nd 14:04 sheffield |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 138.25
bush house
Single 22nd 13:51 perry greyhound 2.63 5.00 Win 8.15 143.25
barr hyde park
conan
Single 22nd 13:36 perry greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 135.1
barr lickdown tara
Single 22nd 13:21 perry greyhound 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 140.1
barr chadesley daly
Single 22nd 13:06 perry greyhound 3.25 5.00 Win 13.75 145.1
barr faydas truffle
Single 22nd 13:59 greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 131.35
SWINDON archgrove polly
Single 22nd 13:44 greyhound 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 136.35
SWINDON millridge corrie
Single 22nd 13:28 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 141.35
SWINDON tycoon eve
Single 22nd 13:13 greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 146.35
SWINDON confey taylor
Single 22nd 12:58 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 151.35
SWINDON magical verona
Single 22nd 12:43 greyhound 2.75 5.00 Win 11.25 156.35
SWINDON arthur parsnip
Single 22nd 12:28 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 145.1
SWINDON ballybuggy
Single 22nd 12:13 greyhound jet 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 150.1
SWINDON stream news
Single 22nd 11:58 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 155.1
SWINDON killer cain
Single 22nd 11:43 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 160.1
SWINDON snaffi rumba
Single 22nd 11:28 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 165.1
SWINDON killanin sophie
Single 22nd 11:13 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 152.6
SWINDON border dancer
Single 21st 21:28 central |greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 157.6
park dower tyson
Single 21st 21:12 central |greyhound 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 162.6
park chosen by
desire
Single 21st 20:54 central |greyhound 1.67 5.00 Loss -5.00 151.35
park lenson austin
Single 21st 20:38 central  [greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 156.35
park frankies glory
Single 21st 20:17 central |greyhound 1.67 5.00 Loss -5.00 161.35
park mason speedy
mac
Single 21st 19:56 central [greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 166.35
park poirot
Single 21st 19:36 central |greyhound 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 171.35
park darbys bullit
Single 21st 19:18 central |greyhound blue 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 176.35
park jig red
Single 21st 18:58 central [greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 181.35

park

boreen jackie




Type Date Course Selection Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 18:43 central |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 186.35
park mintbet bog
Single 21st 18:28 central |greyhound 2.38 5.00 Loss -5.00 191.35
park blacklabel
annie
Single 21st 18:09 central |greyhound 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 196.35
park citizens advice
Single 21st 17:22 kinsley |greyhound 2.88 5.00 Win 9.40 182.6
minnies lucia
Single 21st 17:03 kinsley |greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 173.2
highview brand
Single 21st 16:43 kinsley |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 178.2
mildenberger
Single 21st 16:23 kinsley |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 183.2
knotmor ali
Single 21st 16:04 kinsley |greyhound 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 188.2
blacksmith tim
Single 21st 15:44 kinsley |greyhound 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 174.45
miss eleanor
Single 21st 15:26 kinsley |greyhound a 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 179.45
hard act
Single 21st 11:51 pelaw greyhound 3.33 1.00 Win 4.00 165.7
grange glengiblin
tommy
Single 21st 13:33 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 161.7
doncaster bellsgio boss
Single 21st 13:17 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 166.7
doncaster burnfoot blakey
Single 21st 13:02 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 171.7
doncaster burnfoot duke
Single 21st 12:46 greyhound 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 176.7
doncaster redbrick maddi
Single 21st 12:31 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 159.2
doncaster burnfoot julie
Single 21st 12:16 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 164.2
doncaster easy be strong
Single 21st 12:01 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 152.95
doncaster burnfoot tango
Single 21st 11:46 greyhound 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 157.95
doncaster mustang bailey
Single 21st 11:31 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 162.95
doncaster paradise
mcilroy
Single 20th 17:03 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 151.7
newcastle glenvale barry
Single 20th 18:02 henlow [greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 156.7
superior turbo
Lay 20th 17:28 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 161.7
empire king
Single 20th 17:28 henlow [greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 156.95
empire king
Single 20th 16:28 henlow |greyhound 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 161.95
savana messi
Single 20th 16:08 henlow [greyhound 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 166.95
midas drumsnha
Single 20th 15:48 henlow [greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 171.95
westmead mo
Single 20th 15:11 henlow |greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 176.95
skycape
Single 20th 14:52 henlow |greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 181.95
wanadoo
Single 20th 14:32 henlow |greyhound 3.30 5.00 Win 13.75 186.95
tyrap bawn
Single 20th 17:37 greyhound 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 173.2
doncaster bohemian
bruno
Single 20th 17:37 greyhound 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 158.2
doncaster bohemian

bruno




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 16:58 greyhound bolt 3.50 5.00 Win 17.50 143.2
doncaster up bella
Single 20th 16:38 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 15.00 125.7
doncaster jaguar blackie
Single 20th 14:42 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 110.7
doncaster ballyregan
bella
Single 20th 13:49 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 98.2
doncaster easy article
Single 20th 13:33 romford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 103.2
newtown freda
Single 20th 13:02 romford |greyhound rioja 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 108.2
coCo
Single 20th 13:36 perry greyhound 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 96.95
barr mister milch
Single 20th 13:51 perry greyhound 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 101.95
barr clough hanna
Single 20th 11:51 perry greyhound 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 106.95
barr some display
Single 20th 11:36 perry greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 111.95
barr droopys abby
Single 19th 16:38 crayford |greyhound 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 99.45
pukka anytime
Single 19th 16:18 crayford |greyhound 3.00 5.00 Win 12.50 104.45
winsome katie
Single 19th 15:38 crayford |greyhound 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 91.95
brexit abu
Single 19th 15:18 crayford |greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 96.95
ballymac moxie
Single 19th 14:49 crayford |greyhound bit 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 101.95
view shona
Single 19th 13:49 crayford |greyhound 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 106.95
tommy koweys
car
Single 19th 13:39 hove greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 93.2
sharp teddy
Single 19th 12:54 hove greyhound 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 98.2
brahan
Single 19th 13:02 harlow |greyhound 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 103.2
whimzical
Single 19th 13:15 greyhound jet 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 108.2
SWINDON stream ivy
Single 19th 12:58 greyhound 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 113.2
SWINDON crystal ridge
Single 19th 12:43 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 118.2
SWINDON deadly blue
Single 19th 12:27 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 123.2
SWINDON fairhillthirteen
Single 19th 11:58 greyhound 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 110.7
SWINDON athboy diva
Single 19th 11:43 jovial hannah 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 115.7
SWINDON
Single 19th 13:51 kinsley |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 120.7
kelseys millie
Single 19th 12:51 kinsley |greyhound 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 125.7
pantone jones
Single 19th 12:36 kinsley |greyhound 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 114.45
titanium ciara
Single 19th 12:06 kinsley |greyhound 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 119.45
knotmor max
Single 19th 11:36 kinsley |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 105.7
leinster flare
Single 19th 11:21 kinsley |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 110.7
darco
Single 19th 11:06 kinsley |greyhound 2.63 5.00 Win 8.15 115.7
darynoor leone
Single 18th 21:28 greyhound 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 107.55
monmore jayms sabbath
Single 18th 21:28 hove greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 112.55




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
fancy a pint
Single 18th 21:12 hove greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 100.05
riviera romeo
Single 18th 20:45 hove greyhound 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 87.55
touchdown
Single 18th 20:38 hove greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 76.3
slippy kobe
Single 18th 20:52 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 81.3
SWINDON magical verona
Single 18th 20:36 greyhound 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 68.8
SWINDON hoolys jet
Single 18th 20:21 greyhound da 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 73.8
SWINDON back nine
Single 18th 20:46 greyhound 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 78.8
newcastle fiona
Single 18th 19:53 greyhound fair 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 83.8
newcastle suave
Single 18th 19:41 greyhound 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 88.8
newcastle blackhorse eric
Single 18th 11:51 greyhound 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 93.8
sunderland toems storm
Single 18th 13:33 central |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 78.8
park peaky newsboy
Single 18th 13:17 central |greyhound 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 66.3
park distant stream
Single 18th 13:02 central |greyhound 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 48.8
park derryveen run
on
Single 18th 12:46 central |greyhound 2.88 5.00 Win 9.40 37.55
park sparkling logan
Single 18th 12:31 central |greyhound 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 28.15
park kereight gracie
Single 18th 12:01 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 16.9
park velvet sparkles
Single 18th 11:46 central |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 21.9
park yaya giggsy
Single 18th 11:16 central |greyhound 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 26.9
park superior sprout
Single 18th 10:46 central |greyhound 2.50 5.00 Win 7.50 15.65
park hollyoak dexter
Single 17th 20:54 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 20.00 8.15
doncaster banfield quest
Single 17th 20:17 greyhound 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 -11.85
doncaster CHEFTAIN
SNOW
Single 17th 19:36 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -21.85
doncaster KINGSMILL
COYOTE
Single 17th 18:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -16.85
doncaster SCALA GOLD
Single 17th 18:09 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -11.85
doncaster JEMMEAS
CAIN
Single 17th 12:39 crayford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -6.85
WHATS
AGNES UPTO
Single 17th 13:17 central |greyhound 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -1.85
park SEOMRA
BREEZE
Single 17th 13:02 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 3.15
park NEAMSTOWN
Single 17th 13:13 kinsley |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 8.15
HANDY CHAP
Single 17th 11:58 kinsley |greyhound 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -4.35
highview lunar
Single 17th 12:13 kinsley |greyhound 2.75 5.00 Win 9.40 0.65
knotmor mia
Single 17th 11:58 kinsley |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -8.75

greatest




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
showman
Single 17th 13:06 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -3.75
SWINDON confey taylor
Single 17th 11:36 greyhound 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 1.25
SWINDON brickfield molly
Single 17th 11:54 crayford |greyhound 2.50 5.00 Win 7.50 6.25
dece yellow
Single 17th 11:39 crayford |greyhound rev 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -1.25
smurph
Single 17th 11:24 crayford |greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 3.75
earls madison
Single 17th 11:09 crayford |greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 8.75
kelva ivy
Single 17th 10:53 crayford |greyhound 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 13.75
wheelers girl
Single 17th 11:31 central |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 18.75
park sparta cream
Single 17th 11:16 central |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 23.75
park drimeen
heights
Single 17th 11:01 central |greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 28.75
park another matt
Single 17th 10:46 central |greyhound no 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 33.75
park more mondays
Single 16th 21:33 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 38.75
monmore sighet mafia
Single 16th 21:18 gymstar [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 43.75
elusive gymstar elusive
Single 16th 21:02 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 48.75
monmore gueen jessiej
Single 16th 21:11 greyhound 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 53.75
sunderland satley prince
Single 16th 20:52 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 43.75
sunderland future lily
Single 16th 20:36 greyhound 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 48.75
sunderland parish adeus
Single 16th 18:36 sheffield |greyhound 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 38.75
ballymac hazel
Single 16th 18:19 sheffield |greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 23.75
dessert charm
Single 16th 17:44 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 8.75 28.75
punk rock king
Single 16th 17:08 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 20
restless jet
Single 16th 16:48 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 25
kerrs paddy
Single 16th 16:28 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 30
cloheena puma
Single 16th 16:08 hove greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 35
rising quest
Single 16th 17:37 crayford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 40
skittle ali
Single 16th 15:26 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 27.5
newcastle ballymac
fortune
Single 16th 15:09 greyhound 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 15
newcastle million spy
Single 16th 13:09 romford |greyhound jaxx 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 0
and jill
Single 16th 12:39 romford |greyhound roll 3.00 5.00 Win 13.75 5
on spike
Single 16th 12:24 romford |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -8.75
underground
aero
Single 16th 12:36 greyhound 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 -3.75
nottingham bromwich
queen
Single 16th 13:51 greyhound 2.75 5.00 Win 11.25 1.25
nottingham salacres




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
greegsy
Single 16th 12:21 greyhound 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10
nottingham ferndale nidget
Single 16th 11:06 greyhound 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5
nottingham adriknock amy

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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